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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИРОНЮК Станислав РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1
РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС  1  2  3  V  1  V 0,333 -8 17 5
КАЗЬМИН Михаил РОС  0  V  2  V  1  3 0,333 -7 16 4
СОБОЛЕВ Александр КРА  1  V  V  V  0  V 0,667 3 21 3
АНДРЕЕВ Иван КРА  1  4  1  1  1  V 0,167 -15 13 6
СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 18 26 2
КУПИН Леонтий UKR  0  1  V  2  3  0 0,167 -17 11 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТЕПИКИН Никита РОС  V  2  2 V4 2  1 0,333 -8 16 5
ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Леонид КРА  1  0  1  V  0  1 0,167 -20 8 7
ТУРЕНКО Игорь ВРЖ  V  V  0  V  4  V 0,667 7 24 2
КРАШЕННИКОВ Вячеслав РОС  V  V  V  2  0  V 0,667 6 22 3
ДЕСЯТЕРИК Руслан КРА  3  3  3 V4  0  4 0,167 -9 17 6
ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
ГОГОЛЕВ Сергей UKR  V  V  2  4  V  2 0,500 2 23 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНЕНКО Богдан РОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 11 28 2
БОЧКО Василий РОС  0  0  1  0  0  4 0,000 -25 5 7
СБЫТОВ Иван РОС  1  V  0  2  V  V 0,500 0 18 4
ДЕНИСОВ Дмитрий КРА  4  V  V  1  2  3 0,333 -1 20 5
ЛОБАНОВ Богдан КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1
АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ  3  V  3  V  1  V 0,500 4 22 3
ДРОЗДОВ Сергей UKR  4  V  0  V  1  1 0,333 -11 16 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАЧИКОВ Давид РОС  0  0  2  0  1 0,000 -22 3 6
ПАПОВЯН Эдуард РОС  V  V  1  2  3 0,400 -3 16 4
ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС  V  4  V  0  1 0,400 -4 15 5
КУРИЛО Илья КРА  V  V  4  3  V 0,600 7 22 3
СТРУКОВ Никита ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  2 0,800 12 22 1
БОРОВЕНСКИЙ Иван UKR  V  V  V  2  V 0,800 10 22 2

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОРСУНОВ Олег РОС  1  1  2  0  1  1 0,000 -24 6 7
БУЛАШЕНКО Станислав РОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 12 27 2
СЕМАК Ярослав РОС  V  2  0  1  3  0 0,167 -15 11 6
ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Павел РОС  V  V  V  V  4  1 0,667 9 25 3
ОБЕРЕМКОВ Константин ВРЖ  V  1  V  2  V  1 0,500 2 19 4
ЗНАЧКОВ Валерий КРА  V  2  V  V  1  1 0,500 -4 19 5
КИЧАТЫЙ Артем КРА  V  4  V  V  V  V 0,833 20 29 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИРОНЮК Стан РОС 1,000 26 30 квалифицирован
2 ЗУБАКИН Руслан АЛА 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
2 ЛОБАНОВ Богда КРА 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 КИЧАТЫЙ Арте КРА 0,833 20 29 квалифицирован
5 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0,833 18 26 квалифицирован
6 БУЛАШЕНКО Ст РОС 0,833 12 27 квалифицирован
7 ЧЕРНЕНКО Богд РОС 0,833 11 28 квалифицирован
8 СТРУКОВ Никит ВРЖ 0,800 12 22 квалифицирован
9 БОРОВЕНСКИЙ UKR 0,800 10 22 квалифицирован

10 ГРИЦКЕВИЧ Пав РОС 0,667 9 25 квалифицирован
11 ТУРЕНКО Игорь ВРЖ 0,667 7 24 квалифицирован
12 КРАШЕННИКОВ РОС 0,667 6 22 квалифицирован
13 СОБОЛЕВ Алекс КРА 0,667 3 21 квалифицирован
14 КУРИЛО Илья КРА 0,600 7 22 квалифицирован
15 АРШИНОВ Савва ВРЖ 0,500 4 22 квалифицирован
16 ГОГОЛЕВ Сергей UKR 0,500 2 23 квалифицирован
17 ОБЕРЕМКОВ Ко ВРЖ 0,500 2 19 квалифицирован
18 СБЫТОВ Иван РОС 0,500 0 18 квалифицирован
19 ЗНАЧКОВ Валер КРА 0,500 -4 19 квалифицирован
20 ПАПОВЯН Эдуар РОС 0,400 -3 16 квалифицирован
21 ЧЕПЕЛЬ Ярослав РОС 0,400 -4 15 квалифицирован
22 ДЕНИСОВ Дмитр КРА 0,333 -1 20 квалифицирован
23 КАЗЬМИН Миха РОС 0,333 -7 16 квалифицирован
24 РЗАЕВ Арсений РОС 0,333 -8 17 квалифицирован
25 ТЕПИКИН Никит РОС 0,333 -8 16 квалифицирован
26 ДРОЗДОВ Сергей UKR 0,333 -11 16 квалифицирован
27 ДЕСЯТЕРИК Рус КРА 0,167 -9 17 выбывший
28 АНДРЕЕВ Иван КРА 0,167 -15 13 выбывший
29 СЕМАК Ярослав РОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший
30 КУПИН Леонтий UKR 0,167 -17 11 выбывший
31 ПЕРЕДЕРИЙ Лео КРА 0,167 -20 8 выбывший
32 ХАЧИКОВ Давид РОС 0,000 -22 3 выбывший
33 КОРСУНОВ Олег РОС 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
34 БОЧКО Василий РОС 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
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